
DIPCHOOSE  
YOUR 

CHICKEN

GARLIC 
MAYO

CAJUN
TOMATO

RANCH

CHICKEN COMBOCHOOSE  
YOUR 

Sharing PlatteR
Includes: 20 Wings & Drums, Choose any 4 flavours, 4 Dips, 2x House 
Seasoned Fries, 1x Onion Rings, 1x Curly Fries, 1x Churros

WINGS
+ HOUSE FRIES + DIP

DRUMS
+ HOUSE FRIES + DIP

Wings & Drums MIX
+ HOUSE FRIES + DIP

ADD AN EXTRA FLAVOUR FOR £1

6 8 10PCS PCS PCSQUANTITY

Boneless
+ HOUSE FRIES + DIP

Tenders
+ HOUSE FRIES + DIP

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

3

1

5

3

10PCS

PCS

PCS

FLAVOURCHOOSE  
YOUR 2

HAZELNUT

DRY RUB

Classic
GAZEBO

HONEYHONEY

>>STICKYSTICKY
THAITHAI

7.50

6.95

6.95

6.95

7.95

8.95

8.95

9.95

10.95

10.95

11.95

12.95

29.95



SIGNATURE
SIGNATURE COMBOCHOOSE  

YOUR 1

HAZELNUT

DRY RUB

Classic
GAZEBO

HONEYHONEY

>>STICKYSTICKY
THAITHAI

FLAVOURCHOOSE  
YOUR 2

CHICKEN  
SANDWICH
+ HOUSE FRIES

5.95

TOASTED 
CHICKEN ROLL-UP
+ HOUSE FRIES

5.95

LARGE

7.95

CHICKEN
RICE BOX

REGULAR LARGE

5.95 8.95LOADED FRIES
TRAPP BOX
Tenders
3 tenders, choice of any flavour served on fries 
with handbreaded lemon pepper shrimp

Wings & Drums
3 wings & 3 drums, choice of flavour served on 
fries with handbreaded lemon pepper shrimp

10.95

11.95



SPECIALS

Green  Sandwich
+ HOUSE FRIES

Green  Wrap
+ HOUSE FRIES

Green  Loaded  Fries

Formulated from pea protein - Pea protein 
contains all 9 of the essential amino acids our 
bodies need.  
The green range is suitable for both vegans and 
vegetarians

HOT DAWG
+ HOUSE FRIES
SOFT BUN, CHICKEN SAUSAGE, CHEESE, 
RANCH, SPRING ONIONS AND FRIED ONIONS

HALLOUMI FRIES
CRISPY HALLOUMI FRIES, DRIZZLED 
IN RANCH SAUCE, TOPPED WITH 
CORIANDER

HALLOUMI WRAP
CRISPY HALLOUMI FRIES, DRIZZLED 
IN RANCH SAUCE TOPPED WITH 
JALAPENOS

3.95

3.95

LARGE

8.95

8.95

8.95

5.95



SIDES

Green  Sandwich
+ HOUSE FRIES

Green  Wrap
+ HOUSE FRIES

Green  Loaded  Fries

SIDES
House Fries

Chilli Cheese  Nuggets

Onion Rings

Curly Fries 

Extra Dip

THICC SHAKES

DRINKS
Cans  

Water 

CHURROS
Nutella  Churros 

Lotus  Biscoff  Churros

KIDS MEAL
Popcorn  
Chicken
+ HOUSE FRIES
CHICKEN BITES IN ANY 
FLAVOUR, SERVED WITH A 
PORTION OF HOUSE FRIES

1.95

2.95

0.50

2.95

Strawberry Cheesecake

Lotus  Biscoff

3.95

4.95

3.95

4.95

1.00

1.00
3.95

2.95



 

 

                   DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT –   
 

Celery

Cereals 

containing 

gluten

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts
Sesame 

seeds
Soya

Sulphur 

Dioxide

All Chicken ✓

Toasted Roll Up ✓

Chicken Sandwich ✓ ✓ ✓

Chilli Mango ✓ ✓

Classic buffalo ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Dynamite ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Jerk ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Lemon pepper dry rub ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Nutty hazelnut ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Sticky BBQ ✓ ✓

African Gazebo ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Thai sticky honey ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

HOT DAWG Hot Dawg ✓ ✓ ✓

The Green Loaded Fries ✓ ✓

The Green Wrap ✓ ✓

The Green Sandwich ✓ ✓

Trapp Box Shrimp ✓ ✓ ✓

Kids Meal ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Kingpin Loaded Fries ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Churros ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Lotus Churros ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

SAUCES

TRAPP

STARS

GREEN 

RANGE

 
 

 

 

                  

  

                      



 

 

 

                       DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT –   
 

Celery

Cereals 

containing 

gluten

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts
Sesame 

seeds
Soya

Sulphur 

Dioxide

RICE BOX Rice Box ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Halloumi Wrap ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Halloumi Fries ✓ ✓ ✓

Cajun tomato ✓ ✓

Garlic mayo ✓

Ranch ✓ ✓ ✓

Chocolate Dip ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Chips

Onion rings ✓

Curly fries ✓

Chilli cheese nuggets ✓ ✓

Mac n Cheese ✓ ✓ ✓

Strawberry Cheesecake ✓ ✓

Lotus Biscoff ✓ ✓ ✓

Cherry Vanilla ✓

Mango Cheesecake ✓ ✓

MILK-SHAKE

HALLOUMI

DIPS

SIDES

 


