



QUANTITY	6 PCS	8 PCS	10 PCS
W/NGS + HOUSE FRIES + DIP	6.95	8.95	10.95
DRUMS + HOUSE FRIES + DIP	6.95	8.95	10.95
WINGS & DRUMS MIX + HOUSE FRIES + DIP	7.95	9.95	11.95
QUANTITY	5 PCS	10 PCS	
BONELESS + HOUSE FRIES + DIP	6.95	12.95	
QUANTITY	3 PCS		
TENDERS			

SHARINGPLATTER

+ HOUSE FRIES + DIP

29.95

7.50

Includes: 20 Wings & Drums, Choose any 4 flavours, 4 Dips, 2x House Seasoned Fries, 1x Onion Rings, 1x Curly Fries, 1x Churros





















ADD AN EXTRA FLAVOUR FOR













+ HOUSE FRIES

5.95



ICKEN ROLL-UP

+ HOUSE FRIES

5.95



CHICKEN RICE BOX

LARGE

7.95

LOADED FRIES

REGULAR

5.95

LARGE

8.95

TRAPP BOX

TENDERS

10.95

3 tenders, choice of any flavour served on fries with handbreaded lemon pepper shrimp

WINGS & DRUMS

11.95

3 wings & 3 drums, choice of flavour served on fries with handbreaded lemon pepper shrimp





CHOOSE FLAVOUR VOIR FLAVOUR



















SPEGIALS

HOT DAWG

5.95

+ HOUSE FRIES
SOFT BUN, CHICKEN SAUSAGE, CHEESE,
RANCH, SPRING ONIONS AND FRIED ONIONS

HALLOUMI FRIES

3.95

CRISPY HALLOUMI FRIES, DRIZZLED
IN RANCH SAUCE, TOPPED WITH
CORIANDER



HALLOUMI WRAP

3.95

CRISPY HALLOUMI FRIES, DRIZZLED
IN RANCH SAUCE TOPPED WITH
JALAPENOS



THE GREEN RANGE



Formulated from pea protein - Pea protein contains all 9 of the essential amino acids our bodies need.

The green range is suitable for both vegans and vegetarians

GREEN SANDWICH

8.95

+ HOUSE FRIES

GREEN WRAP

8.95

+ HOUSE FRIES

LARGE

GREEN LOADED FRIES

8.95

SIDES

HOUSE FRIES	1.95
CHILLI CHEESE NUGGETS	2.95
ONION RINGS	2.95
CURLY FRIES	2.95
EXTRA-DIP	0.50

THICG SHAKES

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	3 .95
LOTUS BISCOFF	3 .95

CHURROS

NUTELLA CHURROS	4.95
LOTUS BISCOFF CHURROS	4.95

1 RIKS

CANS	1.00

WATER 1.00

KIDS MEAL

POPCORN CHICKEN

3.95

+ HOUSE FRIES
CHICKEN BITES IN ANY
FLAVOUR, SERVED WITH A
PORTION OF HOUSE FRIES





						De.	Lupin	Milk		(MUSTARD)					VIE
		Celery	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Mollusc	Mustard	Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame seeds	Soya	Sulphur Dioxide
	All Chicken		✓												
	Toasted Roll Up		✓												
	Chicken Sandwich		✓		✓			✓							
	Chilli Mango		✓												✓
	Classic buffalo		✓							✓	✓			✓	
	Dynamite		✓		✓					✓				✓	
	Jerk	✓	✓							✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
SAUCES	Lemon pepper dry rub	✓	✓							✓					✓
	Nutty hazelnut		✓					✓			✓			✓	
	Sticky BBQ		✓										✓		
	African Gazebo		✓				✓							>	✓
	Thai sticky honey		✓										√	>	✓
HOT DAWG	Hot Dawg		✓		✓					✓					
CDEEN	The Green Loaded Fries		✓											✓	
GREEN RANGE	The Green Wrap		✓											✓	
MANGE	The Green Sandwich		✓											√	
	Trapp Box Shrimp		✓	√						✓					
	Kids Meal	✓	✓		✓										✓
TRAPP STARS	Kingpin Loaded Fries		✓		✓					✓				✓	✓
	Churros		✓		✓			✓			✓				
	Lotus Churros		✓		✓			✓			✓			✓	





				Y			wpin Flour	Milk		MUSTARD				£	the
		Celery	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Mollusc	Mustard	Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame seeds	Soya	Sulphur Dioxide
RICE BOX	Rice Box		✓				√							✓	✓
HALLOUMI	Halloumi Wrap		√		✓			✓		✓					
HALLOUIVII	Halloumi Fries				✓			✓		✓					
	Cajun tomato				✓					✓					
DIPS	Garlic mayo				✓										
DIFS	Ranch				✓			✓		✓					
	Chocolate Dip		✓					✓			✓			✓	
	Chips														
	Onion rings		✓												
SIDES	Curly fries		✓												
	Chilli cheese nuggets		✓					✓							
	Mac n Cheese		✓		✓			✓							
	Strawberry Cheesecake		√					✓							
	Lotus Biscoff		√					✓						√	
MILK-SHAKE	Cherry Vanilla							✓							
	Mango Cheesecake		✓					✓							